I 2
r«8
Tools
- M ;
iwis tools facilitate the breaking and riveting of roller chains pursuant to DIN 8187/8188
and the iwis norm and are useful for workshop use. The iwis tool product range also
includes repairing tools for tube and can conveyor chains, power and free conveyor
chains and plate chains.

To break chains with parallel bearing pins
it is necessary to use plate (D 1) together
with pin punch (B). The tool kits can also
be used to assemble chains.
Fetching up punch (Q and bearing pin
riveting punch (E) are used to complete
this operation.
D 1 = Riveting plate
Order no.
05 B G 52,D 52 8 mm - - 5014 40006688 5024 5026 5033 5038
06 B G 62 1/2, G 67, G 68, EC-6-M 3/8" - - 5011 40006689 5024 5026 5033 5038
06 B D 67, EC-6-D 3/8" 5001 5007 5011 40006689 5024 5026 5033 5038
- P 83 V 1/2" - - 5011 40006692 5024 5026 5033 5038
08 A S 84 V, L 85 A, D 85 A 1/2" - - 5011 40006691 5024 5027 5034 5039
08 B L 85 SL, D 85 SL, EC-8-M, EC-8-D 1/2" 5000 5004 5012 40006690 5024 5027 - 5039
10 B M 106 SL, D 106 SL, EC-10-M 5/8" 5000 5005 5013 40006693 5024 5027 - 5039
10 A M 106 A, D 106 A 5/8" - - 5013 40006694 5024 5028 5034 5040
12 B M 127 SL, D 127, EC-12-M, EC-12-D 3/4" 5000 5006 5013 40006695 5024 5028 - 5040
12 A M 128 A SL, D 128 A 3/4" - - 5016 40006696 5024 5028 5035 5040
16 A M 1610 A, D 1610 A 1" - - 5015 40006705 5024 5029 5035 5041
16 B M 1611, D 1611, EC-16-M, EC-16-D 1" 5002 5008 5015 40006697 5024 5029 - 5041
20 B M 2012, D 2012, EC-20-M, EC-20-D 1 1/4" 5003 5009 5015 40006698 5025 5030 - 5042
24 B M 2416, D 2416, EC-24-M, EC-24-D 1 3/4" - - 5017 40006699 5025 5032 5036 5044
7 4
Pongono Indutrial O Rebullón s/n. 36416 - Mos - Espana - rodavigo@rodavigo.com
O